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Survey Results of 2014 - 2015 Bachelor’s Degree Recipients 
Summary post-graduation data for  

School of Education and Human Services 
 

Knowledge Rate (Response Rate): 94% 

Outcome Number of Students Percentage 

Employed 132 61% 

Pursuing Grad/Professional School 11 5% 

Pursuing Other Commitment 11 5% 

Serving in the Military 1 1% 

Career Outcomes (Placement) 155 71% 

Unplaced 62 29% 

Total  217 100% 

 

 
 

School of Education & Human Services Income Data 

School of Education & Human Services Income Data 

  Hourly Salary 

Low $8.00  < $10,000 

Average $14.83  $43,346  

High $24.00  $80,000  

Responses 30 27 

Total Responses   57 

Placed, 71%

Unplaced, 29%

raymond
Text Box
Complete report available at: 
https://wwwp.oakland.edu/careerservices/alumni/ 


https://wwwp.oakland.edu/careerservices/alumni/
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School of Education & Human Services Geographic Distribution 

School Michigan 
Out-of-
State 

Foreign 
Country 

Total 
Responses 

MI % 
Out-of-
State % 

Foreign 
Country % 

SEHS 68 0 0 68 100% 0% 0% 
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Top Employment Industries
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Employers Hiring by Major 

Major Job Title Employer 

Elementary Education Sales Lead  Bath & Body Works  

  Student Teacher Signal Restoration Services 

  Teacher Oakside Scholars  

  Marketing Team Detroit Red Wings 

  Substitute Teachers PESG 

  Fifth Grade Teacher Immanuel Lutheran School 

  Dispatcher Lake St. Clair Metropark 

  Kindergarten Teacher Auburn Elementary 

  Deck Supervisor Goldfish Swim School 

  Student Teaching Waterford School District 

  Long Term Art Sub Mallow Junior High 

  Special Education Teacher Waterford--Pierce MS 

  Young 5s teacher Trinity Lutheran School 

  Kindergarten Teacher Walton Charter Academy in Pontiac 

  4th Grade Teacher Van Dyke--Carlson Elementary 

  
8th Grade English, math support, 
drama Huron Valley--White Lake MS 

  Title I Interventionist Romeo 

  3rd or 4th Grade Teacher Huron Valley--Spring Mills Elementary 

  4th Grade Teacher Central Grade School in Traverse City 

  6th Grade Teacher Oakside Scholars Academy in Waterford 

  6th Grade Teacher Oakside Scholars Academy in Waterford 

  5th Grade Teacher Warren Woods --Briarwood Elementary 

  Math Intervention Anchor Bay--Naldrett 

  Fourth Grade Teacher Star International Academy 

  Gifted and Talented Teacher Hemmeter Elementary 

  Kindergarten Teacher Woodrow Wilson 

  GSRP Teacher 
Bussey School for Early Childhood 
Education 

  Paraprofessional Walton Charter Academy 

  GSRP Teacher 
Bussey School for Early Childhood 
Education 

  
2nd Grade Teacher for 2015-16 
school year Chippewa Valley--Cheyenne Elementary 

  6th Grade Teacher Saginaw--Herig Elementary  

  4th Grade  
Eagle Nest Elementary in Summerville, 
South Carolina 

  Teacher Deerfield Elementary school 

Human Resource 
Development Temp-Employee DTE Energy 

  HR Intern Faurecia 
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Major Job Title Employer 

Human Resource 
Development Payroll/Benefits Manager Diversified Chemical Technologies, Inc. 

  Training Specialist Alteris Group 

 
Human Resources Intern Benteler Automotive 

  HR Intern George P. Johnson Marketing Agency 

  Manger McDonald's 

  HR Coordinator Faurecia Interior Systems 

  Human Resources ZF Friedrichshafen 

  HR Coordinator Plex  

  Talent Acquisition Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan 

  Human Resource Intern Maclean Fogg Component Solutions 

  
Human Resource Business 
Partner Bosch LLC 

  Human Resource Admin Creative Breakthroughs  

  HR Coordinator Erickson Living - Fox Run  

  HR Assistant ZF Axle Drives Marysville, LLC 

  HR Intern Schaeffler group 

  Human Resources Coordinator FTE Automotive USA Inc. 

  HR Clerk Oakland County 

  Talent Specialist BorgWarner Inc. 

  HR Intern Meridian Health Plan 

  HR Intern TRW 

  Human Performance BCBSM 

  Human Resource Representative CERATIZIT USA 

  Human Resource Representative CERATIZIT USA 

  e-Learning Project Intern Federal-Mogul 

  Assistant General Manager Big Boy 

  Human Resources Assistant  Tenibac Graphion Inc.  

  Instructional Design Delphi 

  Staffing Specialist Manpower Staffing Agency 

  HR Representative Motor City Casino Hotel  

  Search Consultant/Recruiter Centric Solutions Group 

  Payroll Administrator Populus Group 

  Residence Director University Housing 

  
Administrative Project 
Coordinator Oakland University Pre-College Programs 

  Supervisor KFH 

  Human Resource Intern City of Ferndale 

  HR Recruiting Specialist Plymouth Technology 

  HR Intern/Real Estate Consultant Real Estate One 

  Direct Care Worker Enhance Inc. 

  Human Resource Intern Michigan Neurology Associates 
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Major Job Title Employer 

Human Resource 
Development 

Human Resources 
Representative  Webasto Roof Systems  

  Immigration Support Rep Populous group 

  Administrative Assistant Human Capital 

  HR intern  Fiat Chrysler Automobiles 

 Document Control Clerk Global LT 

  Training Specialist The Alteris Group, LLC 

  Human Resource Intern Meemic Insurance Company 

  
Instructional Technology Support 
Specialist OUWB School of Medicine 

  Production Unit Leader Fiat Chrysler Automobiles 

  Human Resource Assistant Basha Diagnostics 

  Human Resource Assistant RGIS, LLC 

  Human Resources Generalist Fiat Chrysler Automobiles 

  HR Intern Talascend SL, LLC 

  Legal Assistant JohnYun P.C. 

  HR Representative  Linamar 

  HR Assistant Millennium Software, Inc. 

  Human Resources Fiat Chrysler Automobiles 

  Material Flow Coordinator General Motors 

  Human Resources Generalist Faurecia 

Secondary Education English and Spanish Teacher Warren Woods--Tower High School 

  Biology, 7th Grade Science Troy--Troy HS and Smith MS 

 

 

 

Employers Hiring the Most Graduates 

Employer 
Students 

Hired Employer  
Students 

Hired  

Fiat Chrysler Automobiles 4 KFH 1 

Faurecia Interior Systems 3 Lake St. Clair Metropark 1 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Michigan 2 Linamar 1 

CERATIZIT USA 
2 

Maclean Fogg Component 
Solutions 

1 

Oakland University 2 Mallow Junior High 1 

Oakside Scholars Academy in Waterford 2 Manpower staffing agency 1 

Populus Group 2 Math Intervention 1 

Anchor Bay--Naldrett 1 McDonald's 1 

Alteris Group 1 Meemic Insurance Company 1 

Auburn Elementary 1 Meridian Health Plan 1 

Basha Diagnostics 1 Michigan Neurology Associates 1 
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Employer 
Students 

Hired Employer  
Students 

Hired  

Bath & Body Works  1 Millennium Software, Inc. 1 

Benteler Automotive 1 Motor city Casino Hotel  1 

Big Boy 1 Oakland County 1 

BorgWarner Inc. 1 Oakside scholars  1 

Bosch LLC 1 OUWB School of Medicine 1 

Bussey School for Early Childhood 
Education 

1 
Paraprofessional 

1 

Bussey School for Early Childhood 
Education 

1 
PESG 

1 

Central Grade School in Traverse City 1 Plex 1 

Centric solutions group 1 Plymouth Technology 1 

Chippewa Valley--Cheyenne Elementary 1 Real estate one 1 

City of Ferndale 1 RGIS, LLC 1 

Creative Breakthroughs  1 Romeo 1 

Deerfield Elementary school 1 Saginaw--Herig Elementary  1 

Delphi 1 Schaeffler group 1 

Detroit Red Wings 1 Signal Restoration Services 1 

Diversified Chemical Technologies, Inc. 1 Star International Academy 1 

DTE Energy 1 Talascend SL, LLC 1 

Eagle Nest Elementary in Summerville, 
South Carolina 

1 
Tenibac Graphion Inc.  

1 

Enhance Inc. 1 The Alteris Group, LLC 1 

Erickson Living - Fox Run  1 Trinity Lutheran School 1 

Federal-Mogul 1 Troy- HS and Smith MS 1 

FTE automotive USA Inc. 1 TRW 1 

General Motors 1 Van Dyke--Carlson Elementary 1 

George P. Johnson Marketing Agency 1 Walton Charter Academy 1 

Gifted and Talented Teacher 
1 

Walton Charter Academy in 
Pontiac 

1 

Global LT 
1 

Warren Woods --Briarwood 
Elementary 

1 

Goldfish Swim School 
1 

Warren Woods--Tower High 
School 

1 

Hemmeter Elementary 1 Waterford School District 1 

Human Capital 1 Waterford--Pierce MS 1 

Huron Valley--Spring Mills Elementary 1 Webasto Roof Systems  1 

Huron Valley--White Lake MS 1 Woodrow Wilson 1 

Immanuel Lutheran School 1 ZF Axle Drives Marysville,LLC 1 

JohnYun P.C. 1 ZF Friedrichshafen 1 

 

 

 




